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Revolut Ltd (No. 08804411) is authorised by the Financial Conduct Authority under the Electronic Money Regulations 2011 (Firm 
Reference 900562). Registered address: 30 South Colonnade, London, United Kingdom, E14 5HX. Insurance related-products are 
provided by Revolut Travel Ltd which is authorised by the Financial Conduct Authority to undertake insurance distribution activities 
(FCA No: 780586) and by Revolut Ltd, an Appointed Representative of Revolut Travel Ltd in relation to insurance distribution 
activities. Trading and investment services are provided by Revolut Trading Ltd (No. 832790). Revolut Trading Ltd is an appointed 
representative of Resolution Compliance Ltd (No. 574048) which is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. 
Revolut Trading Ltd is a wholly owned subsidiary of Revolut Ltd.

EMMA LOUISE TIDMAN

Balance summary

Product Opening balance Money out Money in
Closing 
balance

Account (E-Money)
Where your transactions are remitted

£0.00 £1,039,397.58 £1,108,415.77 £69,018.19

Total £0.00 £1,039,397.58 £1,108,415.77 £69,018.19

The balance on your statement might differ from the balance shown in your app. The statement balance only reflects completed transactions, while the app shows the balance available for use, which accounts for pending transactions.

Pending from 7 August 2025 to 24 November 2025

Start date Description Money out Money in

23 Nov 2025 Amazon £74.17
To: Amznmktplace, London
Card: 516794******2560

24 Nov 2025 Uber £5.99
To: Uber * Pending, London
Card: 516794******2560

24 Nov 2025 Uber £5.91
To: Uber * Pending, London
Card: 516794******2560

Account transactions from 7 August 2025 to 24 November 2025

Date Description Money out Money in Balance

7 Aug 2025 Apple Pay top-up by *9991 £55.00 £55.00
From: *9991

7 Aug 2025 Ultra plan fee £45.00 £10.00

8 Aug 2025 Apple Pay top-up by *9991 £29.99 £39.99
From: *9991

IBAN
BIC

GB58REVO00997097412834
REVOGB21

Sort Code
Account Number

230120
69627661

12 Meadow Crescent
B90 1UY
Solihull
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Date Description Money out Money in Balance

8 Aug 2025 Card Issuance Fee £39.99 £0.00
Card: 516794******2560

8 Aug 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £14,750.55 £14,750.55
Sell of USDT

11 Aug 2025 John Lewis £129.00 £14,621.55
To: Www.johnlewis.com, 03456 049 049
Card: 516794******2560

11 Aug 2025 IKEA £111.00 £14,510.55
To: Ikea Ltd Shop Online, London, 0JQ
Card: 516794******2560

11 Aug 2025 To Seven Springs Limited £10.00 £14,500.55
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Seven Springs Limited, 16588268

11 Aug 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £20,662.38 £35,162.93
Sell of USDT

11 Aug 2025 Schuh £63.98 £35,098.95
To: Schuh Limited, Livingston, 8RQ
Card: 516794******2560

11 Aug 2025 Schuh £218.98 £34,879.97
To: Schuh Limited, Livingston, 8RQ
Card: 516794******2560

11 Aug 2025 To Seven Springs Limited £9,900.00 £24,979.97
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Seven Springs Limited, 16588268

12 Aug 2025 Ransom Spares £72.80 £24,907.17
To: Www.ransomspares.co.uk, Yeovil, 5DL
Card: 516794******2560

12 Aug 2025 Sp Schleich.org £97.30 £24,809.87
To: Sp Schleich.org, Watton, 6AE
Card: 516794******2560

12 Aug 2025 To Seven Springs Limited £9,090.00 £15,719.87
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Seven Springs Limited, 16588268

12 Aug 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £19,899.56 £35,619.43
Sell of USDT

13 Aug 2025 Notcutts £23.04 £35,596.39
To: Notcutts Garden Ce, Solihull
Card: 516794******2560

13 Aug 2025 West Midland Safari Park £44.80 £35,551.59
To: Westmidland Safaripark, Bewdley
Card: 516794******2560

14 Aug 2025 ZARA £56.91 £35,494.68
To: Zara.com, London, 1DA
Card: 516794******2560

14 Aug 2025 Scandiborn £316.88 £35,177.80
To: Sp Scandiborn, Leicester, 5LH
Card: 516794******2560

14 Aug 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £18,248.27 £53,426.07
Sell of USDT

14 Aug 2025 To Seven Springs Limited £9,000.00 £44,426.07
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Seven Springs Limited, 16588268
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Date Description Money out Money in Balance

14 Aug 2025 To Seven Springs Limited £9,000.00 £35,426.07
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Seven Springs Limited, 16588268

14 Aug 2025 Caffe Ideas Lt £26.45 £35,399.62
To: Sumup **caffe Ideas Lt, Solihull
Card: 516794******2560

15 Aug 2025 The Works £52.50 £35,347.12
To: Theworks.co.uk, Birmingham, 1AL
Card: 516794******2560

15 Aug 2025 To Seven Springs Limited £9,000.00 £26,347.12
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Seven Springs Limited, 16588268

15 Aug 2025 Kafenion £56.95 £26,290.17
To: Sq *kafenion, Birmingham, 2AA
Card: 516794******2560

15 Aug 2025 Pacific Nephrology £621.68 £25,668.49
Revolut Rate £1.00 = 1.87 CAD (ECB rate* £1.00 = 1.87 CAD) 1,160.00 CAD
To: Sq *pacific Nephrology, Vancouver, BC
Card: 516794******2560

16 Aug 2025 Prince Of Whales £380.20 £25,288.29
Revolut Rate £1.00 = 1.86 CAD (ECB rate* £1.00 = 1.87 CAD) 708.75 CAD
To: Prince Of Whales, Victoria
Card: 516794******2560

16 Aug 2025 TK Maxx £105.13 £25,183.16
To: Tk Maxx, Solihull Sear, 4QY
Card: 516794******2560

16 Aug 2025 To Seven Springs Limited £9,000.00 £16,183.16
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Seven Springs Limited, 16588268

16 Aug 2025 Co Op Travel Ins £1,220.38 £14,962.78
To: Co Op Travel Ins, 01708339354, 1AA
Card: 516794******2560

16 Aug 2025 Chelsea Peers £164.05 £14,798.73
To: Sp Chelsea Peers Nyc, London, 9HA
Card: 516794******2560

16 Aug 2025 Wave Cafe Catering L £30.50 £14,768.23
To: Wave Cafe Catering L, Solihull
Card: 516794******2560

17 Aug 2025 Miele Company £209.00 £14,559.23
To: Miele Company Limited, Abingdon, 1TW
Card: 516794******2560

17 Aug 2025 To Seven Springs Limited £9,000.00 £5,559.23
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Seven Springs Limited, 16588268

17 Aug 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £18,287.80 £23,847.03
Sell of USDT

17 Aug 2025 Sea To Sky Gondola £211.07 £23,635.96
Revolut Rate £1.00 = 1.86 CAD (ECB rate* £1.00 = 1.87 CAD) 393.50 CAD
To: Sea To Sky Gondola, Squamish, BC
Card: 516794******2560

18 Aug 2025 TaskRabbit £106.68 £23,529.28
To: Taskrabbit* Receipt, Milton Keynes, 1FH
Card: 516794******2560

18 Aug 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £18,287.08 £41,816.36
Sell of USDT
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Date Description Money out Money in Balance

18 Aug 2025 To Seven Springs Limited £9,000.00 £32,816.36
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Seven Springs Limited, 16588268

19 Aug 2025 To Seven Springs Limited £9,000.00 £23,816.36
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Seven Springs Limited, 16588268

19 Aug 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £23,493.59 £47,309.95
Sell of USDT

19 Aug 2025 To Trading 212 £1,000.00 £46,309.95
Reference: 212TDIMFZ212T
To: Trading 212, 48805769

20 Aug 2025 Notcutts £17.97 £46,291.98
To: Notcutts Garden Ce, Solihull
Card: 516794******2560

20 Aug 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £18,385.09 £64,677.07
Sell of USDT

20 Aug 2025 To Seven Springs Limited £9,000.00 £55,677.07
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Seven Springs Limited, 16588268

21 Aug 2025 Bournville Flowers & P £1.50 £55,675.57
To: Bournville Flowers & P, Birmingham, 2AA
Card: 516794******2560

21 Aug 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £19,855.17 £75,530.74
Sell of USDT

21 Aug 2025 To Seven Springs Limited £9,000.00 £66,530.74
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Seven Springs Limited, 16588268

21 Aug 2025 To Trading 212 £1,000.00 £65,530.74
Reference: 212TDJ7LT212T
To: Trading 212, 48805769

21 Aug 2025 To Trading 212 £1,000.00 £64,530.74
Reference: 212TDK0C0212T
To: Trading 212, 48805769

22 Aug 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £24,247.06 £88,777.80
Sell of USDT

22 Aug 2025 To Seven Springs Limited £9,000.00 £79,777.80
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Seven Springs Limited, 16588268

22 Aug 2025 To Trading 212 £2,000.00 £77,777.80
Reference: 212TDL26C212T
To: Trading 212, 48805769

23 Aug 2025 TK Maxx £54.18 £77,723.62
To: Tk Maxx, Solihull Sear, 4QY
Card: 516794******2560

23 Aug 2025 The Entertainer £9.98 £77,713.64
To: Smyths Solihull, Solihull, 4QY
Card: 516794******2560

23 Aug 2025 ASOS £94.00 £77,619.64
To: Asos.com, London, 7FB
Card: 516794******2560

23 Aug 2025 To Seven Springs Limited £9,000.00 £68,619.64
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Seven Springs Limited, 16588268
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Date Description Money out Money in Balance

23 Aug 2025 To Trading 212 £1,000.00 £67,619.64
Reference: 212TDLVN6212T
To: Trading 212, 48805769

23 Aug 2025 Babipur £149.65 £67,469.99
To: Sp Babipur, Porthmadog, 9NX
Card: 516794******2560

23 Aug 2025 Hobbycraft £53.38 £67,416.61
To: Hobbycraft, Solihull, 4LD
Card: 516794******2560

24 Aug 2025 B&M £21.25 £67,395.36
To: B&m 769 Solihull, Solihull, 4LD
Card: 516794******2560

24 Aug 2025 To Seven Springs Limited £9,000.00 £58,395.36
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Seven Springs Limited, 16588268

24 Aug 2025 To Trading 212 £1,000.00 £57,395.36
Reference: 212TDMCOB212T
To: Trading 212, 48805769

25 Aug 2025 Caffe Ideas Lt £6.70 £57,388.66
To: Sumup *caffe Ideas Lt, Solihull, 9LF
Card: 516794******2560

25 Aug 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £43,982.76 £101,371.42
Sell of USDT

25 Aug 2025 To Seven Springs Limited £9,000.00 £92,371.42
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Seven Springs Limited, 16588268

25 Aug 2025 To Trading 212 £2,000.00 £90,371.42
Reference: 212TDMVDR212T
To: Trading 212, 48805769

26 Aug 2025 Tesco £20.70 £90,350.72
To: Tesco Stores 6685, Birmingham, 5PN
Card: 516794******2560

26 Aug 2025 Healf £164.38 £90,186.34
To: Sp Healf, Manchester, 4AR
Card: 516794******2560

26 Aug 2025 To Seven Springs Limited £9,000.00 £81,186.34
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Seven Springs Limited, 16588268

26 Aug 2025 To Trading 212 £2,000.00 £79,186.34
Reference: 212TDNNGU212T
To: Trading 212, 48805769

26 Aug 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £21,991.80 £101,178.14
Sell of USDT

26 Aug 2025 To Trading 212 £2,000.00 £99,178.14
Reference: 212TDO4IU212T
To: Trading 212, 48805769

27 Aug 2025 Ocado £292.06 £98,886.08
To: Ocado, 0345 656 1234, 9UL
Card: 516794******2560

27 Aug 2025 Notcutts £6.99 £98,879.09
To: Notcutts Garden Ce, Solihull
Card: 516794******2560

27 Aug 2025 To Seven Springs Limited £9,000.00 £89,879.09
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Seven Springs Limited, 16588268
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Date Description Money out Money in Balance

27 Aug 2025 To Trading 212 £3,000.00 £86,879.09
Reference: 212TDOSIR212T
To: Trading 212, 48805769

28 Aug 2025 Attwell Farm £27.90 £86,851.19
To: Attwell Farm, Redditch, 9DB
Card: 516794******2560

28 Aug 2025 TK Maxx £257.39 £86,593.80
To: T K Maxx, Watford, 1TX
Card: 516794******2560

28 Aug 2025 To Trading 212 £3,000.00 £83,593.80
Reference: 212TDQ9RV212T
To: Trading 212, 48805769

28 Aug 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £20,020.98 £103,614.78
Sell of USDT

28 Aug 2025 To Seven Springs Limited £9,000.00 £94,614.78
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Seven Springs Limited, 16588268

29 Aug 2025 Caffe Ideas Lt £12.90 £94,601.88
To: Sumup *caffe Ideas Lt, Solihull
Card: 516794******2560

29 Aug 2025 To Seven Springs Limited £9,000.00 £85,601.88
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Seven Springs Limited, 16588268

29 Aug 2025 To Trading 212 £3,000.00 £82,601.88
Reference: 212TDRLQQ212T
To: Trading 212, 48805769

30 Aug 2025 Becketts Farm £3.59 £82,598.29
To: Becketts Farm Shop, Birmingham, 6AJ
Card: 516794******2560

30 Aug 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £25,679.81 £108,278.10
Sell of USDT

30 Aug 2025 To Seven Springs Limited £8,000.00 £100,278.10
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Seven Springs Limited, 16588268

30 Aug 2025 To Trading 212 £3,000.00 £97,278.10
Reference: 212TDTIC3212T
To: Trading 212, 48805769

31 Aug 2025 Clearabee £64.99 £97,213.11
To: Clearabee Limited, Birmingham, 7EU
Card: 516794******2560

31 Aug 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £25,681.10 £122,894.21
Sell of USDT

31 Aug 2025 To Trading 212 £3,000.00 £119,894.21
Reference: 212TDU7K2212T
To: Trading 212, 48805769

31 Aug 2025 To Savings £4,000.00 £115,894.21

31 Aug 2025 Sp Bedfolk £459.00 £115,435.21
To: Sp Bedfolk, Cheltenham, 8PL
Card: 516794******2560

31 Aug 2025 Sp Bedfolk £403.00 £115,032.21
To: Sp Bedfolk, Cheltenham, 8PL
Card: 516794******2560
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Date Description Money out Money in Balance

31 Aug 2025 To Pennant Resort Limited £5,000.00 £110,032.21
Reference: OG10
To: Pennant Resort Limited, 91416235

1 Sept 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £25,598.63 £135,630.84
Sell of USDT

1 Sept 2025 To Pennant Resort Limited £9,000.00 £126,630.84
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Pennant Resort Limited, 91416235

2 Sept 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £47,831.10 £174,461.94
Sell of USDT

2 Sept 2025 To Savings £16,000.00 £158,461.94

2 Sept 2025 To Pennant Resort Limited £9,000.00 £149,461.94
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Pennant Resort Limited, 91416235

2 Sept 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £5,000.00 £144,461.94
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

2 Sept 2025 To Trading 212 £3,000.00 £141,461.94
Reference: 212TDVMC4212T
To: Trading 212, 48805769

2 Sept 2025 Payment from ANJALI DUTTA £1,199.76 £142,661.70
Reference: Air BnB refund
From: ANJALI DUTTA, 49458377

3 Sept 2025 Netflix £12.99 £142,648.71
To: Netflix.com, Los Gatos, 6JA
Card: 516794******2560

3 Sept 2025 Fen Farm Dairy £34.59 £142,614.12
To: Fen Farm Dairy, Bungay, 1PD
Card: 516794******2560

3 Sept 2025 To Savings £5,000.00 £137,614.12

3 Sept 2025 To Pennant Resort Limited £9,000.00 £128,614.12
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Pennant Resort Limited, 91416235

3 Sept 2025 To Trading 212 £3,000.00 £125,614.12
Reference: 212TDXCH2212T
To: Trading 212, 48805769

3 Sept 2025 Conscious Craft £123.42 £125,490.70
To: Sp Conscious Craft, Forest Row, 5ND
Card: 516794******2560

3 Sept 2025 Payment from ANJALI DUTTA £200.00 £125,690.70
Reference: Rental deposit
From: ANJALI DUTTA, 49458377

4 Sept 2025 Claude & £112.00 £125,578.70
To: Sp Claude Co, Leicester
Card: 516794******2560

4 Sept 2025 Attwell Farm £25.90 £125,552.80
To: Attwell Farm, Redditch, 9DB
Card: 516794******2560

4 Sept 2025 Attwell Farm £6.00 £125,546.80
To: Attwell Farm, Redditch, 9DB
Card: 516794******2560



GBP Statement
 Generated on the 24 Nov 2025

Revolut Ltd

Page  of 8 40© 2025 Revolut Ltd

Report lost or stolen card
+44 20 3322 8352
Get help directly in app
Scan the QR code

Revolut Ltd (No. 08804411) is authorised by the Financial Conduct Authority under the Electronic Money Regulations 2011 (Firm 
Reference 900562). Registered address: 30 South Colonnade, London, United Kingdom, E14 5HX. Insurance related-products are 
provided by Revolut Travel Ltd which is authorised by the Financial Conduct Authority to undertake insurance distribution activities 
(FCA No: 780586) and by Revolut Ltd, an Appointed Representative of Revolut Travel Ltd in relation to insurance distribution 
activities. Trading and investment services are provided by Revolut Trading Ltd (No. 832790). Revolut Trading Ltd is an appointed 
representative of Resolution Compliance Ltd (No. 574048) which is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. 
Revolut Trading Ltd is a wholly owned subsidiary of Revolut Ltd.

Date Description Money out Money in Balance

4 Sept 2025 Attwell Farm £1.99 £125,544.81
To: Attwell Farm, Redditch, 9DB
Card: 516794******2560

4 Sept 2025 Ocado £67.06 £125,477.75
To: Ocado, 0345 656 1234, 9UL
Card: 516794******2560

4 Sept 2025 Sainsbury's £81.06 £125,396.69
To: Sainsburys.co.uk, 0800 328 1700, 3AL
Card: 516794******2560

4 Sept 2025 IKEA £148.75 £125,247.94
To: Ikea Ltd Shop Online, London, 0JQ
Card: 516794******2560

4 Sept 2025 Fundamental Movement A £9.45 £125,238.49
To: Fundamental Movement A, N/a, 6AJ
Card: 516794******2560

4 Sept 2025 Fundamental Movement A £1.50 £125,236.99
To: Fundamental Movement A, N/a, 6AJ
Card: 516794******2560

4 Sept 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £51,626.57 £176,863.56
Sell of USDT

4 Sept 2025 To Savings £25,000.00 £151,863.56

4 Sept 2025 To Pennant Resort Limited £9,000.00 £142,863.56
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Pennant Resort Limited, 91416235

4 Sept 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £5,000.00 £137,863.56
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

5 Sept 2025 Naturaw £68.65 £137,794.91
To: Naturaw, York, 8LE
Card: 516794******2560

5 Sept 2025 TK Maxx £31.35 £137,763.56
To: Tk Maxx, Solihull Sear, 4QY
Card: 516794******2560

5 Sept 2025 The Entertainer £18.96 £137,744.60
To: Smyths Solihull, Solihull, 4QY
Card: 516794******2560

5 Sept 2025 To Pennant Resort Limited £9,000.00 £128,744.60
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Pennant Resort Limited, 91416235

5 Sept 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £5,000.00 £123,744.60
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

5 Sept 2025 To Savings £2,000.00 £121,744.60

5 Sept 2025 Hobbycraft £63.00 £121,681.60
To: Hobbycraft, Solihull, 4LD
Card: 516794******2560

6 Sept 2025 B&M £14.08 £121,667.52
To: B&m 769 Solihull, Solihull, 4LD
Card: 516794******2560

6 Sept 2025 To Pennant Resort Limited £9,000.00 £112,667.52
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Pennant Resort Limited, 91416235
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Date Description Money out Money in Balance

6 Sept 2025 To Savings £3,000.00 £109,667.52

6 Sept 2025 To Savings £80,000.00 £29,667.52

6 Sept 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £22,022.77 £51,690.29
Sell of USDT

6 Sept 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £5,000.00 £46,690.29
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

7 Sept 2025 Ultra plan fee £45.00 £46,645.29

7 Sept 2025 TK Maxx £883.75 £45,761.54
To: T K Maxx, Watford, 1TX
Card: 516794******2560

7 Sept 2025 Becketts Farm £5.60 £45,755.94
To: Becketts Farm Shop, Birmingham, 6AJ
Card: 516794******2560

7 Sept 2025 To Pennant Resort Limited £9,000.00 £36,755.94
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Pennant Resort Limited, 91416235

7 Sept 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £5,000.00 £31,755.94
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

7 Sept 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £22,025.39 £53,781.33
Sell of USDT

7 Sept 2025 To Savings £20,000.00 £33,781.33

7 Sept 2025 Amazon £236.52 £33,544.81
To: Amazon* Zt1e75h74, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

8 Sept 2025 Nando's £136.83 £33,407.98
To: Nandos.co.uk, London, 2TG
Card: 516794******2560

8 Sept 2025 ProCook £44.95 £33,363.03
To: Procook, Gloucester
Card: 516794******2560

8 Sept 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £18,296.91 £51,659.94
Sell of USDT

8 Sept 2025 To Savings £11,000.00 £40,659.94

8 Sept 2025 To Pennant Resort Limited £9,000.00 £31,659.94
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Pennant Resort Limited, 91416235

8 Sept 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £5,000.00 £26,659.94
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

9 Sept 2025 Hoover Direct £369.00 £26,290.94
To: Sp Hoover Direct, Warrington, 6XG
Card: 516794******2560

9 Sept 2025 Fundamental Movement A £18.74 £26,272.20
To: Fundamental Movement A, Solihull, 4NZ
Card: 516794******2560
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Date Description Money out Money in Balance

9 Sept 2025 Back Market £1,093.99 £25,178.21
To: Back Market, Bristol, 6EG
Card: 516794******2560

9 Sept 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £5,000.00 £20,178.21
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

9 Sept 2025 To Pennant Resort Limited £9,000.00 £11,178.21
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Pennant Resort Limited, 91416235

9 Sept 2025 To Savings £1,000.00 £10,178.21

10 Sept 2025 Uber Eats £58.94 £10,119.27
To: Uber * Eats Pending, London, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

10 Sept 2025 Notcutts £1.74 £10,117.53
To: Notcutts Garden Ce, Solihull
Card: 516794******2560

10 Sept 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £42,165.72 £52,283.25
Sell of USDT

10 Sept 2025 To Savings £13,000.00 £39,283.25

10 Sept 2025 To Pennant Resort Limited £9,000.00 £30,283.25
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Pennant Resort Limited, 91416235

10 Sept 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £5,000.00 £25,283.25
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

10 Sept 2025 Amazon £7.99 £25,275.26
To: Amznmktplace*z87kw1l24, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

11 Sept 2025 Clearabee £64.99 £25,210.27
To: Clearabee Limited, Birmingham, 7EU
Card: 516794******2560

11 Sept 2025 Claude & £70.00 £25,140.27
To: Sp Claude Co, Leicester
Card: 516794******2560

11 Sept 2025 Amazon £4.15 £25,136.12
To: Amazon Uk* Z84158en4, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

11 Sept 2025 Organic Zoo £405.50 £24,730.62
To: Sp Organic Zoo, Brighton, 1EF
Card: 516794******2560

11 Sept 2025 Sp Klean Kanteen Uk £175.75 £24,554.87
To: Sp Klean Kanteen Uk, Kendal, Cumbr, 7BY
Card: 516794******2560

11 Sept 2025 Uber £9.99 £24,544.88
To: Uber *trip Help.uber.c, London
Card: 516794******2560

11 Sept 2025 Attwell Farm £21.40 £24,523.48
To: Attwell Farm, Redditch, 9DB
Card: 516794******2560

11 Sept 2025 Nando's £20.86 £24,502.62
To: Nandos.co.uk, London, 2TG
Card: 516794******2560
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Date Description Money out Money in Balance

11 Sept 2025 To Pennant Resort Limited £9,000.00 £15,502.62
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Pennant Resort Limited, 91416235

11 Sept 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £5,000.00 £10,502.62
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

12 Sept 2025 Post Office £8.19 £10,494.43
To: Post Office Counter, Redditch, 9JG
Card: 516794******2560

12 Sept 2025 Uber £5.01 £10,489.42
To: Ubr* Pending.uber.com, London, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

12 Sept 2025 Uber £5.21 £10,484.21
To: Ubr* Pending.uber.com, London, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

12 Sept 2025 Morrisons £1.10 £10,483.11
To: Morrisons Daily, Redditch, 9AA
Card: 516794******2560

12 Sept 2025 TK Maxx £201.44 £10,684.55
From: Tk Maxx, Solihull Sear, 4QY
Card: 516794******2560

12 Sept 2025 To Pennant Resort Limited £9,000.00 £1,684.55
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Pennant Resort Limited, 91416235

12 Sept 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £20,641.08 £22,325.63
Sell of USDT

12 Sept 2025 To Savings £1,000.00 £21,325.63

12 Sept 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £5,000.00 £16,325.63
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

13 Sept 2025 Uber £16.32 £16,309.31
To: Uber *trip Help.uber.c, London
Card: 516794******2560

13 Sept 2025 TK Maxx £144.85 £16,164.46
To: T K Maxx, Watford, 1TX
Card: 516794******2560

13 Sept 2025 Marks & Spencer £13.99 £16,150.47
To: Marks&spencer Plc, Internet, 3SP
Card: 516794******2560

13 Sept 2025 To Pennant Resort Limited £9,000.00 £7,150.47
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Pennant Resort Limited, 91416235

13 Sept 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £5,000.00 £2,150.47
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

13 Sept 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £16,459.07 £18,609.54
Sell of USDT

13 Sept 2025 To Savings £2,000.00 £16,609.54

14 Sept 2025 Chelsea Peers £57.65 £16,667.19
From: Sp Chelsea Peers Nyc, London, 9HA
Card: 516794******2560
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Date Description Money out Money in Balance

14 Sept 2025 Caffe Ideas Lt £16.00 £16,651.19
To: Sumup *caffe Ideas Lt, Solihull
Card: 516794******2560

14 Sept 2025 Kit And Kin £74.08 £16,577.11
To: Sp Kit And Kin, Beaconsfield, 1NB
Card: 516794******2560

14 Sept 2025 B&Q £59.50 £16,517.61
To: B & Q 1047, Solihull
Card: 516794******2560

14 Sept 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £18,284.47 £34,802.08
Sell of USDT

14 Sept 2025 To Pennant Resort Limited £9,000.00 £25,802.08
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Pennant Resort Limited, 91416235

14 Sept 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £5,000.00 £20,802.08
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

14 Sept 2025 To Savings £7,000.00 £13,802.08

14 Sept 2025 Uber Eats £46.89 £13,755.19
To: Uber *eats Help.uber.c, London
Card: 516794******2560

14 Sept 2025 Kafenion £72.55 £13,682.64
To: Sq *kafenion, Birmingham, 2AA
Card: 516794******2560

14 Sept 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £5,000.00 £8,682.64
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

14 Sept 2025 To Pennant Resort Limited £4,000.00 £4,682.64
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Pennant Resort Limited, 91416235

14 Sept 2025 To Savings £2,000.00 £2,682.64

15 Sept 2025 Naturaw £86.03 £2,596.61
To: Naturaw, York, 8LE
Card: 516794******2560

15 Sept 2025 Sp Klean Kanteen Uk £70.84 £2,525.77
To: Sp Klean Kanteen Uk, Kendal, Cumbr, 7BY
Card: 516794******2560

15 Sept 2025 Amazon £14.99 £2,510.78
To: Amazon* H28u36wc5, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

15 Sept 2025 Fundamental Movement A £15.49 £2,495.29
To: Fundamental Movement A, N/a, 6AJ
Card: 516794******2560

15 Sept 2025 Fundamental Movement A £6.40 £2,488.89
To: Fundamental Movement A, N/a, 6AJ
Card: 516794******2560

15 Sept 2025 Fundamental Movement A £1.20 £2,487.69
To: Fundamental Movement A, N/a, 6AJ
Card: 516794******2560

15 Sept 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £25,509.89 £27,997.58
Sell of USDT
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Date Description Money out Money in Balance

15 Sept 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £5,000.00 £22,997.58
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

15 Sept 2025 To Savings £7,784.00 £15,213.58

16 Sept 2025 Amazon £227.99 £14,985.59
To: Amazon* B23m75p45, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

16 Sept 2025 Nando's £32.98 £14,952.61
To: Nandos.co.uk, London, 2TG
Card: 516794******2560

16 Sept 2025 Www.naturopathycathy.c £555.00 £14,397.61
To: Www.naturopathycathy.c, Burry Port, 0DX
Card: 516794******2560

16 Sept 2025 The Softplay Cafe £18.00 £14,379.61
To: The Softplay Cafe, Birmingham, 2XU
Card: 516794******2560

16 Sept 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £21,178.34 £35,557.95
Sell of USDT

16 Sept 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £9,000.00 £26,557.95
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

16 Sept 2025 Natural Baby Shower £110.80 £26,447.15
To: Sp Naturalbabyshower, Bagshot, 5NG
Card: 516794******2560

16 Sept 2025 IKEA £64.00 £26,383.15
To: Ikea Ltd Shop Online, London, 0JQ
Card: 516794******2560

17 Sept 2025 Sp Bedfolk £304.00 £26,079.15
To: Sp Bedfolk, Cheltenham, 8PL
Card: 516794******2560

17 Sept 2025 TK Maxx £309.95 £26,389.10
From: T K Maxx, Watford, 1TX
Card: 516794******2560

17 Sept 2025 Ocado £304.71 £26,084.39
To: Ocado, 0345 656 1234, 9UL
Card: 516794******2560

17 Sept 2025 The Natural Dispensary £24.65 £26,059.74
To: The Natural Dispen, Stroud, 1RN
Card: 516794******2560

17 Sept 2025 TK Maxx £159.72 £25,900.02
To: Tk Maxx, Solihull Sear, 4QY
Card: 516794******2560

17 Sept 2025 Sainsbury's £62.14 £25,837.88
To: Sainsburys Petrol, Marshall Lake
Card: 516794******2560

17 Sept 2025 Marks & Spencer £7.90 £25,829.98
To: Marks&spencer Plc Sf, Solihul, 4QY
Card: 516794******2560

17 Sept 2025 ASOS £94.00 £25,923.98
From: Asos.com, London, 7FB
Card: 516794******2560

17 Sept 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £25,403.07 £51,327.05
Sell of USDT
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Date Description Money out Money in Balance

17 Sept 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £9,000.00 £42,327.05
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

18 Sept 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £21,860.52 £64,187.57
Sell of USDT

18 Sept 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £9,000.00 £55,187.57
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

18 Sept 2025 Sainsbury's £94.44 £55,093.13
To: Sainsburys.co.uk, 0800 328 1700, 3AL
Card: 516794******2560

18 Sept 2025 ASOS £60.00 £55,033.13
To: Asos.com, London, 7FB
Card: 516794******2560

18 Sept 2025 Mudcakes Playgroup £9.50 £55,023.63
To: Mudcakes Playgroup, Kenilworth, 1NR
Card: 516794******2560

19 Sept 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £9,000.00 £46,023.63
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

19 Sept 2025 Fundamental Movement A £13.54 £46,010.09
To: Fundamental Movement A, Solihull, 4NZ
Card: 516794******2560

19 Sept 2025 Fundamental Movement A £4.35 £46,005.74
To: Fundamental Movement A, N/a, 6AJ
Card: 516794******2560

19 Sept 2025 Levi's £200.00 £45,805.74
To: Levis Online Shop, Diegem
Card: 516794******2560

19 Sept 2025 Fundamental Movement A £21.78 £45,783.96
To: Fundamental Movement A, Solihull, 4NZ
Card: 516794******2560

19 Sept 2025 Fundamental Movement A £27.08 £45,756.88
To: Fundamental Movement A, Solihull, 4NZ
Card: 516794******2560

20 Sept 2025 TK Maxx £431.84 £45,325.04
To: T K Maxx, Watford, 1TX
Card: 516794******2560

20 Sept 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £9,000.00 £36,325.04
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

20 Sept 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £22,081.40 £58,406.44
Sell of USDT

21 Sept 2025 TK Maxx £19.98 £58,386.46
To: Tk Maxx, Solihull Sear, 4QY
Card: 516794******2560

21 Sept 2025 Marks & Spencer £17.60 £58,368.86
To: M&s Cafe App, Solihull, 4QY
Card: 516794******2560

21 Sept 2025 The Entertainer £25.95 £58,342.91
To: Smyths Solihull, Solihull, 4QY
Card: 516794******2560

21 Sept 2025 Ainsworths £63.00 £58,279.91
To: Www.ainsworths.com, London
Card: 516794******2560
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21 Sept 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £22,081.73 £80,361.64
Sell of USDT

21 Sept 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £9,000.00 £71,361.64
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

21 Sept 2025 Wave Cafe Catering L £33.50 £71,328.14
To: Wave Cafe Catering L, Solihull
Card: 516794******2560

21 Sept 2025 Wave Cafe Catering L £9.50 £71,318.64
To: Wave Cafe Catering L, Solihull
Card: 516794******2560

22 Sept 2025 Amazon £13.98 £71,304.66
To: Amazon* 1e8hy3bc5, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

22 Sept 2025 Nando's £75.98 £71,228.68
To: Nandos.co.uk, London, 2TG
Card: 516794******2560

22 Sept 2025 Amazon £122.03 £71,106.65
To: Amznmktplace*s15ns7vm5, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

22 Sept 2025 Gateway To Fma £6.50 £71,100.15
To: Zettle_*gateway To Fma, Solihull
Card: 516794******2560

22 Sept 2025 Naturaw £86.03 £71,014.12
To: Naturaw, York, 8LE
Card: 516794******2560

22 Sept 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £9,000.00 £62,014.12
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

23 Sept 2025 Caffe Ideas Lt £10.25 £62,003.87
To: Sumup *caffe Ideas Lt, Solihull
Card: 516794******2560

23 Sept 2025 Helios Homeopathy £9.90 £61,993.97
To: Helios Homoeopathy Ltd, Tunbridge Wel, 2QR
Card: 516794******2560

23 Sept 2025 Caffe Ideas Lt £7.25 £61,986.72
To: Sumup *caffe Ideas Lt, Solihull, 9LF
Card: 516794******2560

23 Sept 2025 Pacific Nephrology £310.72 £62,297.44
580.00 CAD

From: Sq *pacific Nephrology, Vancouver, BC
Card: 516794******2560

23 Sept 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £25,144.72 £87,442.16
Sell of USDT

23 Sept 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £9,000.00 £78,442.16
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

23 Sept 2025 Attwell Farm £17.90 £78,424.26
To: Attwell Farm, Redditch, 9DB
Card: 516794******2560

23 Sept 2025 To Emma Tidman £5,000.00 £73,424.26
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Emma Tidman, 47044737

23 Sept 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £25,653.61 £99,077.87
Sell of USDT
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23 Sept 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £5,000.00 £94,077.87
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

23 Sept 2025 To Emma Tidman £5,000.00 £89,077.87
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Emma Tidman, 47044737

24 Sept 2025 Uber £16.95 £89,060.92
To: Uber *trip, London, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

24 Sept 2025 Uber £13.82 £89,047.10
To: Ubr* Pending.uber.com, London, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

24 Sept 2025 Uber Eats £32.00 £89,015.10
To: Uber * Eats Pending, London, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

24 Sept 2025 To Emma Tidman £10,000.00 £79,015.10
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Emma Tidman, 47044737

24 Sept 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £9,000.00 £70,015.10
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

24 Sept 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £27,880.69 £97,895.79
Sell of USDT

25 Sept 2025 Uber Eats £31.99 £97,863.80
To: Uber * Eats Pending, London, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

25 Sept 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £26,008.61 £123,872.41
Sell of USDT

25 Sept 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £9,000.00 £114,872.41
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

25 Sept 2025 To Emma Tidman £10,000.00 £104,872.41
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Emma Tidman, 47044737

26 Sept 2025 Attwell Farm £8.95 £104,863.46
To: Attwell Farm, Redditch, 9DB
Card: 516794******2560

26 Sept 2025 Attwell Farm £4.50 £104,858.96
To: Attwell Farm, Redditch, 9DB
Card: 516794******2560

26 Sept 2025 Attwell Farm £6.98 £104,851.98
To: Attwell Farm, Redditch, 9DB
Card: 516794******2560

26 Sept 2025 Ocado £165.56 £104,686.42
To: Ocado, 0345 656 1234, 9UL
Card: 516794******2560

26 Sept 2025 John Lewis £160.50 £104,525.92
To: Www.johnlewis.com, 03456 049 049
Card: 516794******2560

26 Sept 2025 Netflix £12.99 £104,512.93
To: Netflix.com, Los Gatos, 6JA
Card: 516794******2560

26 Sept 2025 To Emma Tidman £10,000.00 £94,512.93
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Emma Tidman, 47044737
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Date Description Money out Money in Balance

26 Sept 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £9,000.00 £85,512.93
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

26 Sept 2025 Fundamental Movement A £4.10 £85,508.83
To: Fundamental Movement A, N/a, 6AJ
Card: 516794******2560

27 Sept 2025 Uber £6.89 £85,501.94
To: Uber *trip Help.uber.c, London
Card: 516794******2560

27 Sept 2025 H&M £80.75 £85,421.19
To: H M Hennes Mauritz U, London, 1NN
Card: 516794******2560

27 Sept 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £9,000.00 £76,421.19
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

27 Sept 2025 To Emma Tidman £10,000.00 £66,421.19
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Emma Tidman, 47044737

27 Sept 2025 Nando's £22.44 £66,398.75
To: Nandos.co.uk, London, 2TG
Card: 516794******2560

28 Sept 2025 The Entertainer £23.94 £66,374.81
To: Smyths Solihull, Solihull, 4QY
Card: 516794******2560

28 Sept 2025 Amazon £135.00 £66,239.81
To: Amazon.co.uk*u12cg9xl5, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

28 Sept 2025 To Emma Tidman £10,000.00 £56,239.81
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Emma Tidman, 47044737

28 Sept 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £9,000.00 £47,239.81
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

28 Sept 2025 To Holistic Counselling Centre Ltd £300.00 £46,939.81
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Holistic Counselling Centre Ltd, 10375063

29 Sept 2025 Nando's £65.18 £46,874.63
To: Nandos.co.uk, London, 2TG
Card: 516794******2560

29 Sept 2025 Uber Eats £28.00 £46,846.63
To: Uber *eats Help.uber.c, London
Card: 516794******2560

29 Sept 2025 Naturaw £86.03 £46,760.60
To: Naturaw, York, 8LE
Card: 516794******2560

29 Sept 2025 TK Maxx £369.89 £46,390.71
To: T K Maxx, Watford, 1TX
Card: 516794******2560

29 Sept 2025 Amazon £38.40 £46,352.31
To: Amazon.co.uk*cy8g72th5, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

29 Sept 2025 Greggs £3.15 £46,349.16
To: Greggs Plc, Birmingham, 6SN
Card: 516794******2560
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Date Description Money out Money in Balance

29 Sept 2025 The Works £80.00 £46,269.16
To: The Works, Selly Oak, 6SN
Card: 516794******2560

29 Sept 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £19,922.94 £66,192.10
Sell of USDT

29 Sept 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £9,000.00 £57,192.10
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

29 Sept 2025 To Emma Tidman £10,000.00 £47,192.10
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Emma Tidman, 47044737

30 Sept 2025 Uber Eats £28.00 £47,220.10
From: Uber * Eats Pending, London
Card: 516794******2560

30 Sept 2025 Uber Eats £24.69 £47,195.41
To: Uber * Eats Pending, London, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

30 Sept 2025 Amazon £72.41 £47,123.00
To: Amznmktplace*hc7mv5va5, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

30 Sept 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £9,000.00 £38,123.00
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

30 Sept 2025 To Emma Tidman £10,000.00 £28,123.00
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Emma Tidman, 47044737

1 Oct 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £9,000.00 £19,123.00
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

1 Oct 2025 To Anjali Dutta £200.00 £18,923.00
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Anjali Dutta, 49458377

1 Oct 2025 Payment from TRADING 212 UK LIMITED £13,049.46 £31,972.46
Reference: 37254669
From: TRADING 212 UK LIMITED, 71003704

2 Oct 2025 Co-op £2.60 £31,969.86
To: Co Op Group Food, 104108, 2LJ
Card: 516794******2560

2 Oct 2025 Solihull Play Town £8.95 £31,960.91
To: Solihull Play Town, Solihull
Card: 516794******2560

2 Oct 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £9,000.00 £22,960.91
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

2 Oct 2025 New Era Barbers £130.00 £22,830.91
To: New Era Barbers, Birmingham, 3QH
Card: 516794******2560

2 Oct 2025 To Emma Tidman £5,000.00 £17,830.91
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Emma Tidman, 47044737

3 Oct 2025 Amazon £8.99 £17,821.92
To: Amazon* 131xj59h5, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560



GBP Statement
 Generated on the 24 Nov 2025

Revolut Ltd

Page  of 19 40© 2025 Revolut Ltd

Report lost or stolen card
+44 20 3322 8352
Get help directly in app
Scan the QR code

Revolut Ltd (No. 08804411) is authorised by the Financial Conduct Authority under the Electronic Money Regulations 2011 (Firm 
Reference 900562). Registered address: 30 South Colonnade, London, United Kingdom, E14 5HX. Insurance related-products are 
provided by Revolut Travel Ltd which is authorised by the Financial Conduct Authority to undertake insurance distribution activities 
(FCA No: 780586) and by Revolut Ltd, an Appointed Representative of Revolut Travel Ltd in relation to insurance distribution 
activities. Trading and investment services are provided by Revolut Trading Ltd (No. 832790). Revolut Trading Ltd is an appointed 
representative of Resolution Compliance Ltd (No. 574048) which is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. 
Revolut Trading Ltd is a wholly owned subsidiary of Revolut Ltd.

Date Description Money out Money in Balance

3 Oct 2025 Healf £81.97 £17,739.95
To: Sp Healf, Manchester, 4AR
Card: 516794******2560

3 Oct 2025 Dolphinfitness.co £57.94 £17,682.01
To: Dolphinfitness.co, Shoreham-by-s, 6PB
Card: 516794******2560

3 Oct 2025 To Emma Tidman £5,000.00 £12,682.01
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Emma Tidman, 47044737

3 Oct 2025 Fundamental Movement A £4.30 £12,677.71
To: Fundamental Movement A, N/a, 6AJ
Card: 516794******2560

3 Oct 2025 Payment from LEE TIDMAN £204.00 £12,881.71
Reference: TK MAXX REFUND
From: LEE TIDMAN, 29084445

4 Oct 2025 Ocado £125.45 £12,756.26
To: Ocado, 0345 656 1234, 9UL
Card: 516794******2560

4 Oct 2025 TK Maxx £78.06 £12,678.20
To: Tk Maxx, Solihull Sear, 4QY
Card: 516794******2560

4 Oct 2025 The Entertainer £4.99 £12,673.21
To: Smyths Solihull, Solihull, 4QY
Card: 516794******2560

5 Oct 2025 Selecta £1.10 £12,672.11
To: Selecta U.k. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD
Card: 516794******2560

5 Oct 2025 Selecta £2.00 £12,670.11
To: Selecta U.k. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD
Card: 516794******2560

5 Oct 2025 To Emma Tidman £5,000.00 £7,670.11
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Emma Tidman, 47044737

6 Oct 2025 Payment from TRADING 212 UK LIMITED £21,919.06 £29,589.17
Reference: 37254669
From: TRADING 212 UK LIMITED, 71003704

6 Oct 2025 Etsy £37.76 £29,551.41
To: Etsy.com*luxcrafttexti, London
Card: 516794******2560

6 Oct 2025 IKEA £101.00 £29,450.41
To: Ikea Ltd Shop Online, London, 0JQ
Card: 516794******2560

6 Oct 2025 Uber £5.86 £29,444.55
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

6 Oct 2025 Naturaw £86.03 £29,358.52
To: Naturaw, York, 8LE
Card: 516794******2560

6 Oct 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £22,133.72 £51,492.24
Sell of USDT

6 Oct 2025 To Emma Tidman £5,000.00 £46,492.24
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Emma Tidman, 47044737
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Date Description Money out Money in Balance

6 Oct 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £9,000.00 £37,492.24
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

7 Oct 2025 Ultra plan fee £45.00 £37,447.24

7 Oct 2025 The Pain And Injury Cl £59.00 £37,388.24
To: The Pain And Injury Cl, Henley-in-ard, 5AU
Card: 516794******2560

7 Oct 2025 Uber £6.15 £37,382.09
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

7 Oct 2025 Uber £4.75 £37,377.34
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

7 Oct 2025 Uber Eats £53.75 £37,323.59
To: Uber * Eats Pending, London, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

7 Oct 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £9,000.00 £28,323.59
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

7 Oct 2025 Co-op £4.65 £28,318.94
To: Co-op Group 070467, Henley-in-ard
Card: 516794******2560

7 Oct 2025 To Della Hedger £61.00 £28,257.94
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Della Hedger, 00124356

7 Oct 2025 To Joanna Evans £70.00 £28,187.94
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Joanna Evans, 26512468

7 Oct 2025 Fundamental Movement A £13.54 £28,174.40
To: Fundamental Movement A, Solihull, 4NZ
Card: 516794******2560

7 Oct 2025 Fundamental Movement A £40.62 £28,133.78
To: Fundamental Movement A, Solihull, 4NZ
Card: 516794******2560

8 Oct 2025 Cash withdrawal at Royal Bk Of Scotland £250.00 £27,883.78
To: Royal Bk Of Scotland, Birmingham, 5HD
Card: 516794******2560

8 Oct 2025 Post Office £13.60 £27,870.18
To: Post Office Counter, Birmingham, 5HD
Card: 516794******2560

8 Oct 2025 Levi's £472.00 £27,398.18
To: Levis Online Shop, Diegem
Card: 516794******2560

8 Oct 2025 Babipur £49.40 £27,348.78
To: Sp Babipur, Porthmadog, 9NX
Card: 516794******2560

8 Oct 2025 Babipur £139.95 £27,208.83
To: Sp Babipur, Porthmadog, 9NX
Card: 516794******2560

8 Oct 2025 Conscious Craft £303.77 £26,905.06
To: Sp Conscious Craft, Forest Row, 5ND
Card: 516794******2560

8 Oct 2025 Conscious Craft £20.02 £26,885.04
To: Sp Conscious Craft, Forest Row, 5ND
Card: 516794******2560
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8 Oct 2025 peacewiththewild.co.uk £160.83 £26,724.21
To: Peacewiththewild.co.uk, Haxey, 2LN
Card: 516794******2560

8 Oct 2025 Uber £14.42 £26,709.79
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

8 Oct 2025 Tesco £3.30 £26,706.49
To: Tesco Stores 3188, Solihull, 4EL
Card: 516794******2560

8 Oct 2025 TK Maxx £330.96 £26,375.53
To: T K Maxx, Watford, 1TX
Card: 516794******2560

9 Oct 2025 Amazon £16.20 £26,359.33
To: Amazon* Qn1kv5485, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

9 Oct 2025 TK Maxx £33.62 £26,325.71
To: Tk Maxx, Solihull Sear, 4QY
Card: 516794******2560

9 Oct 2025 The Entertainer £9.98 £26,315.73
To: Smyths Solihull, Solihull, 4QY
Card: 516794******2560

9 Oct 2025 Lidl £5.23 £26,310.50
To: Lidl Gb Solihull Shirl, Lidl Gb Solih, 4QY
Card: 516794******2560

9 Oct 2025 Sainsbury's £100.76 £26,209.74
To: Sainsburys.co.uk, 0800 328 1700, 3AL
Card: 516794******2560

9 Oct 2025 Marks & Spencer £4.80 £26,204.94
To: Marks&spencer Plc Sf, Solihul, 4QY
Card: 516794******2560

9 Oct 2025 Touchwood Sc £40.50 £26,164.44
To: Touchwood Sc, Solihull, 3GJ
Card: 516794******2560

9 Oct 2025 Levi's £100.00 £26,064.44
To: Levis Online Shop, Diegem
Card: 516794******2560

10 Oct 2025 Dilling A/s £546.83 £25,517.61
To: Dilling A, Herning
Card: 516794******2560

10 Oct 2025 Sp Fen Farm Dairy £31.71 £25,485.90
To: Sp Fen Farm Dairy, Forest Row, 5BQ
Card: 516794******2560

10 Oct 2025 Uber £15.74 £25,470.16
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

10 Oct 2025 Uber £11.55 £25,458.61
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

10 Oct 2025 Naturaw £32.86 £25,425.75
To: Naturaw, York, 8LE
Card: 516794******2560

10 Oct 2025 Swell UK £30.98 £25,394.77
To: Swell Uk Ltd, Hyde, 4QF
Card: 516794******2560
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10 Oct 2025 Apple Store £1,678.00 £23,716.77
To: Apple Store R255, Solihull, 3GJ
Card: 516794******2560

10 Oct 2025 Apple Store £79.00 £23,637.77
To: Apple Store R255, Solihull, 3GJ
Card: 516794******2560

10 Oct 2025 Tailoring Studio £80.00 £23,557.77
To: Tailoring Studio, Solihull, 3SX
Card: 516794******2560

10 Oct 2025 Amazon £53.86 £23,503.91
To: Amazon* Rx8h004p5, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

11 Oct 2025 Kit And Kin £41.93 £23,461.98
To: Sp Kit And Kin, Beaconsfield, 1NB
Card: 516794******2560

11 Oct 2025 The Works £18.00 £23,443.98
To: The Works, Solihull, 3AU
Card: 516794******2560

11 Oct 2025 Sp Ruffwear Uk £75.85 £23,368.13
To: Sp Ruffwear Uk, Co Durham, 9DB
Card: 516794******2560

11 Oct 2025 Mirabellas Play Cafe £9.95 £23,358.18
To: Mirabellas Play Cafe, London, 9JQ
Card: 516794******2560

11 Oct 2025 Conscious Craft £3.49 £23,361.67
From: Sp Conscious Craft, Forest Row, 5ND
Card: 516794******2560

11 Oct 2025 Conscious Craft £21.00 £23,382.67
From: Sp Conscious Craft, Forest Row, 5ND
Card: 516794******2560

12 Oct 2025 IKEA £185.50 £23,197.17
To: Ikea Ltd Shop Online, London, 0JQ
Card: 516794******2560

12 Oct 2025 Amazon £13.99 £23,183.18
To: Amazon* Ey4mw3q85, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

12 Oct 2025 Amazon £28.99 £23,154.19
To: Amazon* Vq5x70bz5, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

12 Oct 2025 Mirabella S Pl £3.95 £23,150.24
To: Sumup *mirabella S Pl, London, 9JQ
Card: 516794******2560

12 Oct 2025 Mirabella S Pl £3.20 £23,147.04
To: Sumup *mirabella S Pl, London, 9JQ
Card: 516794******2560

12 Oct 2025 Severn Trent £262.00 £22,885.04
To: Www.stwater.co.uk, Coventry, 2LZ
Card: 516794******2560

12 Oct 2025 Touchwood Car Park £3.30 £22,881.74
To: Touchwood Car Park, Solihull, 3RG
Card: 516794******2560

12 Oct 2025 ASOS £60.00 £22,941.74
From: Asos.com, London, 7FB
Card: 516794******2560
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13 Oct 2025 Amazon £9.49 £22,932.25
To: Amazon Uk* W090c79r5, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

13 Oct 2025 Amazon £12.52 £22,919.73
To: Amazon.co.uk*vu71w9z95, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

13 Oct 2025 Amazon £14.89 £22,904.84
To: Amznmktplace*981o71lm5, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

14 Oct 2025 Nando's £50.88 £22,853.96
To: Nandos.co.uk, London, 2TG
Card: 516794******2560

14 Oct 2025 H&M £104.96 £22,749.00
To: H M Hennes Mauritz U, London, 1NN
Card: 516794******2560

14 Oct 2025 The Pain And Injury Cl £128.00 £22,621.00
To: The Pain And Injury Cl, Henley-in-ard, 5AU
Card: 516794******2560

14 Oct 2025 Uber £4.93 £22,616.07
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

14 Oct 2025 Uber £12.34 £22,603.73
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

14 Oct 2025 Uber £17.27 £22,586.46
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

14 Oct 2025 Ocado £157.05 £22,429.41
To: Ocado, 0345 656 1234, 9UL
Card: 516794******2560

14 Oct 2025 Truemans Heath Service £67.37 £22,362.04
To: Truemans Heath Service, Birmingham, 5QB
Card: 516794******2560

14 Oct 2025 Pipers Farm £259.58 £22,102.46
To: Sp Pipers Farm, Devon, 1SD
Card: 516794******2560

14 Oct 2025 Amazon £7.99 £22,094.47
To: Amazon* V22cp28p5, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

14 Oct 2025 Vivobarefoot £750.00 £21,344.47
To: Vivobarefoot Limited, London, 5UE
Card: 516794******2560

15 Oct 2025 Cash withdrawal at Royal Bk Of Scotland £250.00 £21,094.47
To: Royal Bk Of Scotland, Birmingham, 5HD
Card: 516794******2560

15 Oct 2025 Cash withdrawal at Royal Bk Of Scotland £200.00 £20,894.47
To: Royal Bk Of Scotland, Birmingham, 5HD
Card: 516794******2560

15 Oct 2025 Cash withdrawal at Royal Bk Of Scotland £250.00 £20,644.47
To: Royal Bk Of Scotland, Birmingham, 5HD
Card: 516794******2560

15 Oct 2025 Post Office £3.85 £20,640.62
To: Post Office Counter, Birmingham, 5HD
Card: 516794******2560
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15 Oct 2025 Stphilipsandstjames £5.00 £20,635.62
To: Stphilipsandstjames, Dorridge, 8DX
Card: 516794******2560

15 Oct 2025 Uber £7.24 £20,628.38
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

15 Oct 2025 Tesco £51.80 £20,576.58
To: Tesco Stores 3188, Solihull, 4EL
Card: 516794******2560

15 Oct 2025 Attwell Farm £17.90 £20,558.68
To: Attwell Farm, Redditch, 9DB
Card: 516794******2560

15 Oct 2025 Attwell Farm £3.00 £20,555.68
To: Attwell Farm, Redditch, 9DB
Card: 516794******2560

15 Oct 2025 Attwell Farm £1.00 £20,554.68
To: Attwell Farm, Redditch, 9DB
Card: 516794******2560

16 Oct 2025 Amazon £20.73 £20,533.95
To: Amazon* 7w5x75qb5, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

16 Oct 2025 Uber £13.74 £20,520.21
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

16 Oct 2025 Uber £15.46 £20,504.75
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

16 Oct 2025 Naturaw £35.67 £20,469.08
To: Naturaw, York, 8LE
Card: 516794******2560

16 Oct 2025 Go Raw £30.00 £20,439.08
To: Go Raw, Bargoed, 9FW
Card: 516794******2560

17 Oct 2025 Sp Fen Farm Dairy £31.71 £20,407.37
To: Sp Fen Farm Dairy, Forest Row, 5BQ
Card: 516794******2560

17 Oct 2025 Healf £119.94 £20,287.43
To: Sp Healf, Manchester, 4AR
Card: 516794******2560

17 Oct 2025 Uber £5.74 £20,281.69
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

17 Oct 2025 Uber £6.15 £20,275.54
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

17 Oct 2025 Ocado £241.50 £20,034.04
To: Ocado, 0345 656 1234, 9UL
Card: 516794******2560

17 Oct 2025 Www.umberslade.com £10.50 £20,023.54
To: Www.umberslade.com, Internet, 5AE
Card: 516794******2560

17 Oct 2025 Amazon £34.98 £19,988.56
To: Amazon.co.uk*w14721qk5, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560
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Date Description Money out Money in Balance

17 Oct 2025 Uber £5.98 £19,982.58
To: Uber *trip Help.uber.c, London
Card: 516794******2560

17 Oct 2025 Amazon £155.01 £19,827.57
To: Amazon* Ll3vv8ii5, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

18 Oct 2025 Amazon £149.95 £19,677.62
To: Amazon Uk* 7r7ot0q25, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

18 Oct 2025 Safetots £171.65 £19,505.97
To: Safetots* Safetots Ltd, Stevenage, 2NB
Card: 516794******2560

18 Oct 2025 Sage Appliances £249.95 £19,256.02
To: Brg Appliances Limited, London, 5PY
Card: 516794******2560

18 Oct 2025 Natural Baby Shower £50.06 £19,205.96
To: Sp Naturalbabyshower, Bagshot, 5NG
Card: 516794******2560

18 Oct 2025 Uber £17.93 £19,188.03
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

19 Oct 2025 Sainsbury's £23.38 £19,164.65
To: Sainsburys S, Marshall Lake
Card: 516794******2560

19 Oct 2025 Educational Toys Limit £49.99 £19,114.66
To: Sp Educational Toys, Gloucestershi, 8GA
Card: 516794******2560

20 Oct 2025 Amazon £13.99 £19,100.67
To: Amazon* 2x05e8h25, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

20 Oct 2025 Uber £8.96 £19,091.71
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

20 Oct 2025 Co-op £16.30 £19,075.41
To: Co Op Group Food, 104108, 2LJ
Card: 516794******2560

20 Oct 2025 Sainsbury's £77.57 £18,997.84
To: Sainsburys.co.uk, 0800 328 1700, 3AL
Card: 516794******2560

21 Oct 2025 Healf £457.49 £18,540.35
To: Sp Healf, Manchester, 4AR
Card: 516794******2560

21 Oct 2025 Levi's £97.50 £18,637.85
From: Levis Online Shop, Diegem
Card: 516794******2560

21 Oct 2025 Uber £5.91 £18,631.94
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

21 Oct 2025 Uber £5.97 £18,625.97
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

21 Oct 2025 Amazon £4.25 £18,621.72
To: Amazon* Tx6bf2kp5, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560



GBP Statement
 Generated on the 24 Nov 2025

Revolut Ltd

Page  of 26 40© 2025 Revolut Ltd

Report lost or stolen card
+44 20 3322 8352
Get help directly in app
Scan the QR code

Revolut Ltd (No. 08804411) is authorised by the Financial Conduct Authority under the Electronic Money Regulations 2011 (Firm 
Reference 900562). Registered address: 30 South Colonnade, London, United Kingdom, E14 5HX. Insurance related-products are 
provided by Revolut Travel Ltd which is authorised by the Financial Conduct Authority to undertake insurance distribution activities 
(FCA No: 780586) and by Revolut Ltd, an Appointed Representative of Revolut Travel Ltd in relation to insurance distribution 
activities. Trading and investment services are provided by Revolut Trading Ltd (No. 832790). Revolut Trading Ltd is an appointed 
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Revolut Trading Ltd is a wholly owned subsidiary of Revolut Ltd.

Date Description Money out Money in Balance

22 Oct 2025 Ocado £185.34 £18,436.38
To: Ocado, 0345 656 1234, 9UL
Card: 516794******2560

23 Oct 2025 Amazon £29.99 £18,406.39
To: Amazon* R65w84kw5, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

23 Oct 2025 Amazon £67.26 £18,339.13
To: Amazon* 8a1s01pn5, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

23 Oct 2025 Uber £14.91 £18,324.22
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

23 Oct 2025 Uber £16.99 £18,307.23
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

23 Oct 2025 H&M £135.89 £18,171.34
To: H M Hennes Mauritz U, London, 1NN
Card: 516794******2560

23 Oct 2025 Dilling A/s £112.95 £18,058.39
To: Dilling A, Herning
Card: 516794******2560

24 Oct 2025 TV Licensing £174.50 £17,883.89
To: Tvlicensing.co.uk, 3007906071, 6AB
Card: 516794******2560

24 Oct 2025 TaskRabbit £44.87 £17,839.02
To: Taskrabbit* Receipt, Milton Keynes, 1FH
Card: 516794******2560

24 Oct 2025 Sp Fen Farm Dairy £31.71 £17,807.31
To: Sp Fen Farm Dairy, Forest Row, 5BQ
Card: 516794******2560

24 Oct 2025 Uber £5.93 £17,801.38
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

24 Oct 2025 Uber £5.95 £17,795.43
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

24 Oct 2025 Naturaw £35.67 £17,759.76
To: Naturaw, York, 8LE
Card: 516794******2560

24 Oct 2025 Amazon £21.99 £17,737.77
To: Amazon* P24nz3l45, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

24 Oct 2025 Amazon £19.48 £17,718.29
To: Amazon* X25ok5wp5, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

24 Oct 2025 Amazon £9.99 £17,708.30
To: Amznmktplace*zo73v6o15, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

24 Oct 2025 Amazon £11.99 £17,696.31
To: Amazon* Rg3eo4qh5, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

24 Oct 2025 giffgaff £10.00 £17,686.31
To: Giffgaff, London, 1QE
Card: 516794******2560
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provided by Revolut Travel Ltd which is authorised by the Financial Conduct Authority to undertake insurance distribution activities 
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Date Description Money out Money in Balance

25 Oct 2025 Etsy £43.97 £17,642.34
To: Etsy.com*newlivingdesi, London
Card: 516794******2560

25 Oct 2025 Uber £8.96 £17,633.38
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

25 Oct 2025 Uber £17.93 £17,615.45
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

25 Oct 2025 The Natural Dispensary £156.39 £17,459.06
To: The Natural Dispen, Stroud, 1RN
Card: 516794******2560

25 Oct 2025 Healf £71.98 £17,387.08
To: Sp Healf, Manchester, 4AR
Card: 516794******2560

26 Oct 2025 Amazon £19.98 £17,367.10
To: Amznmktplace*z95he5ho5, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

26 Oct 2025 TK Maxx £113.14 £17,253.96
To: Tk Maxx, Solihull Sear, 4QY
Card: 516794******2560

26 Oct 2025 Amazon £49.90 £17,204.06
To: Amazon.co.uk*fc3cz86g5, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

26 Oct 2025 Netflix £12.99 £17,191.07
To: Netflix.com, Los Gatos, 6JA
Card: 516794******2560

26 Oct 2025 Marks & Spencer £12.25 £17,178.82
To: Marks&spencer Plc Sf, Solihul, 4QY
Card: 516794******2560

26 Oct 2025 Sp Heveaplanet.com £140.13 £17,038.69
Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.14 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.14) €159.90
To: Sp Heveaplanet.com, Dragr
Card: 516794******2560

26 Oct 2025 Pipers Farm £4.50 £17,043.19
From: Sp Pipers Farm, Devon, 1SD
Card: 516794******2560

27 Oct 2025 Uber £9.93 £17,033.26
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

27 Oct 2025 TK Maxx £239.98 £17,273.24
From: Tk Maxx, Solihull Sear, 4QY
Card: 516794******2560

27 Oct 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £18,564.98 £35,838.22
Sell of USDT

27 Oct 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £9,000.00 £26,838.22
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

27 Oct 2025 To Emma Tidman £1,000.00 £25,838.22
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Emma Tidman, 47044737

28 Oct 2025 Amazon £11.99 £25,826.23
To: Amazon* Zs6vz0ym5, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560
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Date Description Money out Money in Balance

28 Oct 2025 Amazon £29.00 £25,797.23
To: Amazon* 9u21l31e5, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

28 Oct 2025 Sp Regn £77.41 £25,719.82
To: Sp Regn Ltd, Leeds, 1NG
Card: 516794******2560

28 Oct 2025 H&M £23.97 £25,695.85
To: H M Hennes Mauritz U, London, 1NN
Card: 516794******2560

28 Oct 2025 Uber £5.97 £25,689.88
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

28 Oct 2025 Uber £4.96 £25,684.92
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

28 Oct 2025 Cash withdrawal at E02273100000000 £250.00 £25,434.92
To: E02273100000000, Henley In
Card: 516794******2560

28 Oct 2025 Cash withdrawal at E02273100000000 £250.00 £25,184.92
To: E02273100000000, Henley In
Card: 516794******2560

28 Oct 2025 Cash withdrawal at E02273100000000 £250.00 £24,934.92
To: E02273100000000, Henley In
Card: 516794******2560

28 Oct 2025 The Pain And Injury Cl £69.00 £24,865.92
To: The Pain And Injury Cl, Henley-in-ard, 5AU
Card: 516794******2560

28 Oct 2025 Severn Vet Centre Svn £165.90 £24,700.02
To: Severn Vet Centre Svn, Henley-in-ard, 5AN
Card: 516794******2560

28 Oct 2025 Cash withdrawal at One Stop Henley In Ar £250.00 £24,450.02
To: One Stop Henley In Ar, Henleyinarden, 5BY
Card: 516794******2560

28 Oct 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £18,658.77 £43,108.79
Sell of USDT

28 Oct 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £9,000.00 £34,108.79
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

29 Oct 2025 Sainsbury's £133.55 £33,975.24
To: Sainsburys.co.uk, 0800 328 1700, 3AL
Card: 516794******2560

30 Oct 2025 Organic Basics £105.00 £33,870.24
To: Mol*dg Organic Basi..., Copenhagen
Card: 516794******2560

30 Oct 2025 Organic Basics £55.30 £33,814.94
To: Mol*dg Organic Basi..., Copenhagen
Card: 516794******2560

30 Oct 2025 The Entertainer £35.93 £33,779.01
To: Smyths Solihull, Solihull, 4QY
Card: 516794******2560

30 Oct 2025 Www.umberslade.com £10.50 £33,768.51
To: Www.umberslade.com, Internet, 5AE
Card: 516794******2560
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Date Description Money out Money in Balance

30 Oct 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £9,000.00 £24,768.51
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

30 Oct 2025 Sainsbury's £2.25 £24,770.76
From: Sainsburys.co.uk, 0800 328 1700, 3AL
Card: 516794******2560

30 Oct 2025 Bloom Cooking £12.93 £24,757.83
Revolut Rate £1.00 = $1.32 (ECB rate* £1.00 = $1.32) $17.00
To: Bloom Cooking, Sheridan, WY
Card: 516794******2560

30 Oct 2025 Bloom Cooking £50.94 £24,706.89
Revolut Rate £1.00 = $1.32 (ECB rate* £1.00 = $1.32) $67.00
To: Bloom Cooking, Sheridan, WY
Card: 516794******2560

30 Oct 2025 Etsy £56.45 £24,650.44
To: Etsy.com*florabellakee, London
Card: 516794******2560

31 Oct 2025 Amazon £13.99 £24,664.43
From: Amazon* Ll3vv8ii5, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

31 Oct 2025 Sp Fen Farm Dairy £37.31 £24,627.12
To: Sp Fen Farm Dairy, Forest Row, 5BQ
Card: 516794******2560

31 Oct 2025 Holland & Barrett £32.95 £24,594.17
To: Holland And Barrett, Nuneaton, 7RH
Card: 516794******2560

31 Oct 2025 H&M £222.90 £24,371.27
To: H M Hennes Mauritz U, London, 1NN
Card: 516794******2560

31 Oct 2025 Uber £8.96 £24,362.31
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

31 Oct 2025 Uber £8.92 £24,353.39
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

31 Oct 2025 Uber £5.96 £24,347.43
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

31 Oct 2025 Uber £6.91 £24,340.52
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

31 Oct 2025 Naturaw £35.67 £24,304.85
To: Naturaw, York, 8LE
Card: 516794******2560

31 Oct 2025 Tesco £6.05 £24,298.80
To: Tesco Stores 6685, Birmingham, 5PN
Card: 516794******2560

31 Oct 2025 Fussy £35.99 £24,262.81
To: Sp Fussy, Leyton, 4BN
Card: 516794******2560

31 Oct 2025 Amazon £74.87 £24,187.94
To: Amazon* En5d25wi5, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

1 Nov 2025 Levi's £367.00 £24,554.94
From: Levis Online Shop, Diegem
Card: 516794******2560



GBP Statement
 Generated on the 24 Nov 2025

Revolut Ltd

Page  of 30 40© 2025 Revolut Ltd

Report lost or stolen card
+44 20 3322 8352
Get help directly in app
Scan the QR code

Revolut Ltd (No. 08804411) is authorised by the Financial Conduct Authority under the Electronic Money Regulations 2011 (Firm 
Reference 900562). Registered address: 30 South Colonnade, London, United Kingdom, E14 5HX. Insurance related-products are 
provided by Revolut Travel Ltd which is authorised by the Financial Conduct Authority to undertake insurance distribution activities 
(FCA No: 780586) and by Revolut Ltd, an Appointed Representative of Revolut Travel Ltd in relation to insurance distribution 
activities. Trading and investment services are provided by Revolut Trading Ltd (No. 832790). Revolut Trading Ltd is an appointed 
representative of Resolution Compliance Ltd (No. 574048) which is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. 
Revolut Trading Ltd is a wholly owned subsidiary of Revolut Ltd.

Date Description Money out Money in Balance

1 Nov 2025 Levi's £100.00 £24,654.94
From: Levis Online Shop, Diegem
Card: 516794******2560

1 Nov 2025 Uber £13.94 £24,641.00
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

1 Nov 2025 Ocado £8.99 £24,632.01
To: Ocado, 0345 656 1234, 9UL
Card: 516794******2560

1 Nov 2025 HomeSense £43.15 £24,588.86
To: Homesense, Solihull, 4RB
Card: 516794******2560

1 Nov 2025 TK Maxx £15.47 £24,573.39
To: Tk Maxx, Solihull Sear, 4QY
Card: 516794******2560

1 Nov 2025 Healf £39.97 £24,533.42
To: Sp Healf, Manchester, 4AR
Card: 516794******2560

1 Nov 2025 Sp Moogoo Eu £26.55 £24,506.87
To: Sp Moogoo Eu, Slough, 4LN
Card: 516794******2560

1 Nov 2025 To Anjali Dutta £200.00 £24,306.87
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Anjali Dutta, 49458377

1 Nov 2025 Pipers Farm £128.90 £24,177.97
To: Sp Pipers Farm, Devon, 1SD
Card: 516794******2560

1 Nov 2025 Healf £79.00 £24,098.97
To: Sp Healf, Manchester, 4AR
Card: 516794******2560

2 Nov 2025 ProCook £22.95 £24,076.02
To: Procook, Gloucester
Card: 516794******2560

2 Nov 2025 Amazon £93.10 £23,982.92
To: Amznmktplace*qe08p1k45, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

2 Nov 2025 Uber £13.90 £23,969.02
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

2 Nov 2025 Olli Ella Uk £79.00 £23,890.02
To: Sp Olli Ella Uk, London, 0HB
Card: 516794******2560

2 Nov 2025 Seasoned Pioneers £38.41 £23,851.61
To: Seasoned Pioneers, Bromborough, 3RP
Card: 516794******2560

2 Nov 2025 Pure Earth Collection £82.00 £23,769.61
To: Pure Earth Collection, Chelmsford, 1LN
Card: 516794******2560

2 Nov 2025 Littlegreenradica £152.00 £23,617.61
To: Sp Littlegreenradica, London, 1BZ
Card: 516794******2560

3 Nov 2025 Amazon £121.06 £23,496.55
To: Amazon* 5567t9ee5, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560
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Date Description Money out Money in Balance

3 Nov 2025 Uber £5.94 £23,490.61
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

3 Nov 2025 Uber £8.99 £23,481.62
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

3 Nov 2025 Ocado £151.55 £23,330.07
To: Ocado, 0345 656 1234, 9UL
Card: 516794******2560

3 Nov 2025 Cash withdrawal at E01302500000000 £250.00 £23,080.07
To: E01302500000000, Birmingham
Card: 516794******2560

3 Nov 2025 Cash withdrawal at E01302500000000 £254.00 £22,826.07
Fee: £4.00 £250.00
To: E01302500000000, Birmingham
Card: 516794******2560

3 Nov 2025 TK Maxx £57.96 £22,768.11
To: T K Maxx, Watford, 1TX
Card: 516794******2560

3 Nov 2025 Co-op £22.33 £22,745.78
To: Co Op Group Food, 104108, 2LJ
Card: 516794******2560

3 Nov 2025 Next £95.00 £22,650.78
To: Next Directory, Online, 4AT
Card: 516794******2560

3 Nov 2025 Pipers Farm £186.00 £22,464.78
To: Sp Pipers Farm, Devon, 1SD
Card: 516794******2560

3 Nov 2025 Uber £5.95 £22,458.83
To: Uber* Trip, London, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

3 Nov 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £37,741.02 £60,199.85
Sell of USDT

3 Nov 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £5,000.00 £55,199.85
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

4 Nov 2025 Amazon £25.49 £55,174.36
To: Amznmktplace*a58j30pn5, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

4 Nov 2025 Amazon £24.99 £55,149.37
To: Amznmktplace*sr3lt9np5, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

4 Nov 2025 Vivobarefoot £205.00 £54,944.37
To: Vivobarefoot Limited, London, 5UE
Card: 516794******2560

4 Nov 2025 Attwell Farm £44.75 £54,899.62
To: Attwell Farm, Redditch, 9DB
Card: 516794******2560

4 Nov 2025 Uber £6.90 £54,892.72
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

4 Nov 2025 Uber £12.81 £54,879.91
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560
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4 Nov 2025 Uber £5.99 £54,873.92
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

4 Nov 2025 Eden Ecommerce £40.48 £54,833.44
To: Eden Ecommerce, Chester, 4QT
Card: 516794******2560

4 Nov 2025 Naturaw £35.67 £54,797.77
To: Naturaw, York, 8LE
Card: 516794******2560

4 Nov 2025 Fundamental Movement A £13.54 £54,784.23
To: Fundamental Movement A, Solihull, 4NZ
Card: 516794******2560

4 Nov 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £5,000.00 £49,784.23
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

4 Nov 2025 Amazon £178.57 £49,605.66
To: Amazon* Vd7uz65z5, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

5 Nov 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £5,000.00 £44,605.66
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

5 Nov 2025 Notcutts £25.92 £44,579.74
To: Notcutts Garden Ce, Solihull
Card: 516794******2560

5 Nov 2025 Notcutts £3.65 £44,576.09
To: Notcutts Garden, Solihull
Card: 516794******2560

5 Nov 2025 Amazon £7.96 £44,568.13
To: Amazon.co.uk*ul4994cs5, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

6 Nov 2025 Amazon £10.99 £44,557.14
To: Amznmktplace*df81u5ct5, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

6 Nov 2025 Uber £15.91 £44,541.23
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

6 Nov 2025 Uber £17.98 £44,523.25
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

6 Nov 2025 Ocado £105.55 £44,417.70
To: Ocado, 0345 656 1234, 9UL
Card: 516794******2560

6 Nov 2025 TK Maxx £83.34 £44,334.36
To: Tk Maxx, Solihull Sear, 4QY
Card: 516794******2560

6 Nov 2025 Marks & Spencer £168.99 £44,165.37
To: Marks&spencer Plc, Internet, 3SP
Card: 516794******2560

6 Nov 2025 Next £441.95 £43,723.42
To: Next Directory, Online, 4AT
Card: 516794******2560

6 Nov 2025 ASOS £300.15 £43,423.27
To: Asos.com, London, 7FB
Card: 516794******2560
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Date Description Money out Money in Balance

6 Nov 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £5,000.00 £38,423.27
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

6 Nov 2025 Amazon £18.98 £38,404.29
To: Amznmktplace*k28n06lt5, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

7 Nov 2025 Ultra plan fee £55.00 £38,349.29

7 Nov 2025 Sp Fen Farm Dairy £37.31 £38,311.98
To: Sp Fen Farm Dairy, Forest Row, 5BQ
Card: 516794******2560

7 Nov 2025 Rainforestrascals.com £7.95 £38,304.03
To: Rainforestrascals.com, Solihull, 3GG
Card: 516794******2560

7 Nov 2025 H&M £15.00 £38,319.03
From: H M Hennes Mauritz U, London, 1NN
Card: 516794******2560

7 Nov 2025 H&M £62.97 £38,382.00
From: H M Hennes Mauritz U, London, 1NN
Card: 516794******2560

7 Nov 2025 Uber £5.90 £38,376.10
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

7 Nov 2025 Uber £5.92 £38,370.18
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

7 Nov 2025 ASOS £197.40 £38,172.78
To: Asos.com, London, 7FB
Card: 516794******2560

7 Nov 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £9,000.00 £29,172.78
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

8 Nov 2025 Vivobarefoot £120.00 £29,292.78
From: Vivobarefoot Limited, London, 5UE
Card: 516794******2560

8 Nov 2025 Uber £19.98 £29,272.80
To: Uber* Trip, London, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

8 Nov 2025 Uber £17.94 £29,254.86
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

8 Nov 2025 ZARA £70.93 £29,183.93
To: Zara.com, London, 1DA
Card: 516794******2560

8 Nov 2025 Marks & Spencer £18.00 £29,201.93
From: Marks&spencer Plc, Internet, 3SP
Card: 516794******2560

8 Nov 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £9,000.00 £20,201.93
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

8 Nov 2025 Next £96.95 £20,104.98
To: Next Directory, Online, 4AT
Card: 516794******2560

8 Nov 2025 Amazon £36.66 £20,068.32
To: Amznmktplace*545z17i55, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560
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Date Description Money out Money in Balance

8 Nov 2025 Pipers Farm £83.75 £19,984.57
To: Sp Pipers Farm, Devon, 1SD
Card: 516794******2560

9 Nov 2025 Amazon £33.75 £19,950.82
To: Amazon.co.uk*555ox5od5, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

9 Nov 2025 Amazon £32.18 £19,918.64
To: Amznmktplace*cd51d5xd5, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

9 Nov 2025 Uber £16.99 £19,901.65
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

9 Nov 2025 Cash withdrawal at E02914800000000 £250.00 £19,651.65
To: E02914800000000, Wythall
Card: 516794******2560

9 Nov 2025 Cash withdrawal at E02914800000000 £400.00 £19,251.65
To: E02914800000000, Wythall
Card: 516794******2560

9 Nov 2025 Currys £64.95 £19,186.70
To: Currys Online, Hemel Hempste, 7JG
Card: 516794******2560

9 Nov 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £9,000.00 £10,186.70
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

9 Nov 2025 Kit And Kin £44.44 £10,142.26
To: Sp Kit And Kin, Beaconsfield, 1NB
Card: 516794******2560

10 Nov 2025 Our Place Uk £170.00 £9,972.26
To: Sp Our Place - Uk, London, 5EB
Card: 516794******2560

10 Nov 2025 Healf £96.99 £9,875.27
To: Sp Healf, Manchester, 4AR
Card: 516794******2560

10 Nov 2025 Tesco £23.59 £9,851.68
To: Tesco Stores 6685, Birmingham, 5PN
Card: 516794******2560

10 Nov 2025 Magimix Uk £174.98 £9,676.70
To: Magimix Uk Ltd, Godalming
Card: 516794******2560

10 Nov 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £18,835.77 £28,512.47
Sell of USDT

10 Nov 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £18,814.88 £47,327.35
Sell of USDT

10 Nov 2025 Ocado £154.86 £47,172.49
To: Ocado, 0345 656 1234, 9UL
Card: 516794******2560

10 Nov 2025 Naturaw £50.43 £47,122.06
To: Naturaw, York, 8LE
Card: 516794******2560

11 Nov 2025 ZARA £4.95 £47,127.01
From: Zara.com, London, 1DA
Card: 516794******2560

11 Nov 2025 Uber £5.96 £47,121.05
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560
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Date Description Money out Money in Balance

11 Nov 2025 Uber £11.92 £47,109.13
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

11 Nov 2025 WHSmith £8.37 £47,100.76
To: Wh Smith Birmingham Ai, Birmingham, 3QJ
Card: 516794******2560

12 Nov 2025 Four Seasons Souven.sh £21.64 £47,079.12
Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.13 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.14) €24.50
To: Four Seasons Souven.sh, Limassol
Card: 516794******2560

12 Nov 2025 Beauty Line £127.24 £46,951.88
Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.13 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.14) €144.00
To: Beautyline My Mall, Limassol
Card: 516794******2560

12 Nov 2025 Sunglass Hut £197.90 £46,753.98
Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.13 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.14) €224.00
To: Sunglass Hut, Limassol
Card: 516794******2560

12 Nov 2025 Uber £13.97 £46,740.01
To: Uber *trip Help.uber.c, London
Card: 516794******2560

12 Nov 2025 Dilling A/s £58.45 £46,681.56
To: Dilling A, Herning
Card: 516794******2560

13 Nov 2025 Uber £15.91 £46,665.65
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

13 Nov 2025 Uber £10.91 £46,654.74
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

13 Nov 2025 Uber £17.98 £46,636.76
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

13 Nov 2025 Paradox Museum Limassol £28.34 £46,608.42
Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.13 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.14) €32.00
To: Paradoxmuseum Limassol, Nicosia
Card: 516794******2560

13 Nov 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £9,000.00 £37,608.42
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

13 Nov 2025 Amazon £14.15 £37,594.27
To: Amznmktplace*268pp0fy5, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

13 Nov 2025 Holland & Barrett £32.95 £37,627.22
From: Holland And Barrett, Nuneaton, 7RH
Card: 516794******2560

13 Nov 2025 Vivobarefoot £170.00 £37,797.22
From: Vivobarefoot Limited, London, 5UE
Card: 516794******2560

14 Nov 2025 Sp Fen Farm Dairy £37.31 £37,759.91
To: Sp Fen Farm Dairy, Forest Row, 5BQ
Card: 516794******2560

14 Nov 2025 Amazon £12.92 £37,772.83
From: Amazon* Vd7uz65z5, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560
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Date Description Money out Money in Balance

14 Nov 2025 Uber £15.93 £37,756.90
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

14 Nov 2025 Uber £11.92 £37,744.98
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

14 Nov 2025 Amazon £7.36 £37,737.62
To: Amznmktplace*pt3mh5ob5, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

15 Nov 2025 Vivobarefoot £65.00 £37,802.62
From: Vivobarefoot Limited, London, 5UE
Card: 516794******2560

15 Nov 2025 Vivobarefoot £140.00 £37,942.62
From: Vivobarefoot Limited, London, 5UE
Card: 516794******2560

15 Nov 2025 All Organic Market £34.41 £37,908.21
Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.13 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.13) €38.86
To: All Organic, Agios Athanas
Card: 516794******2560

15 Nov 2025 Uber £11.95 £37,896.26
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

15 Nov 2025 Uber £20.95 £37,875.31
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

15 Nov 2025 TOY £6.49 £37,868.82
Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.13 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.13) €7.30
To: Toy, Limassol
Card: 516794******2560

16 Nov 2025 Littlegreenradica £152.00 £38,020.82
From: Sp Littlegreenradica, London, 1BZ
Card: 516794******2560

16 Nov 2025 Four Seasons Souven.sh £7.08 £38,013.74
Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.13 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.13) €8.00
To: Four Seasons Souven.sh, Limassol
Card: 516794******2560

16 Nov 2025 Uber £15.97 £37,997.77
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

16 Nov 2025 Uber £13.99 £37,983.78
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

16 Nov 2025 TK Maxx £560.83 £37,422.95
To: T K Maxx, Watford, 1TX
Card: 516794******2560

16 Nov 2025 Next £331.95 £37,091.00
To: Next, Leicester, 4AT
Card: 516794******2560

16 Nov 2025 Next £19.00 £37,072.00
To: Next, Leicester, 4AT
Card: 516794******2560

16 Nov 2025 Next £19.00 £37,053.00
To: Next, Leicester, 4AT
Card: 516794******2560

16 Nov 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £26,322.24 £63,375.24
Sell of USDT
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Date Description Money out Money in Balance

16 Nov 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £9,000.00 £54,375.24
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

16 Nov 2025 Transfer from Revolut Ltd £26,321.72 £80,696.96
Sell of USDT

17 Nov 2025 Amazon £3.92 £80,693.04
To: Amazon.co.uk*md6ow04d5, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

17 Nov 2025 Amazon £19.31 £80,673.73
To: Amznmktplace*gx8ny1ra5, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

17 Nov 2025 Naturaw £52.66 £80,621.07
To: Naturaw, York, 8LE
Card: 516794******2560

17 Nov 2025 To Lewis Kevin Jones £9,000.00 £71,621.07
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Lewis Kevin Jones, 59803304

17 Nov 2025 Sainsbury's £77.38 £71,543.69
To: Sainsburys.co.uk, 0800 328 1700, 3AL
Card: 516794******2560

17 Nov 2025 Dilling A/s £28.26 £71,515.43
To: Dilling A, Herning
Card: 516794******2560

18 Nov 2025 Organic Zoo £240.31 £71,275.12
To: Sp Organic Zoo, Brighton, 1EF
Card: 516794******2560

18 Nov 2025 Amazon £57.47 £71,217.65
To: Amznmktplace*2o7t75wm5, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

18 Nov 2025 Uber £15.91 £71,201.74
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

18 Nov 2025 Uber £11.97 £71,189.77
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

18 Nov 2025 Naturaw £52.66 £71,137.11
To: Naturaw, York, 8LE
Card: 516794******2560

18 Nov 2025 Next £15.00 £71,122.11
To: Next, Leicester, 4AT
Card: 516794******2560

19 Nov 2025 Dilling A/s £337.92 £71,460.03
From: Dilling A, Herning
Card: 516794******2560

19 Nov 2025 H&M £76.99 £71,537.02
From: H M Hennes Mauritz U, London, 1NN
Card: 516794******2560

19 Nov 2025 Uber £10.91 £71,526.11
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

19 Nov 2025 Next £14.00 £71,540.11
From: Next Directory, Online, 4AT
Card: 516794******2560
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19 Nov 2025 Next £13.00 £71,553.11
From: Next Directory, Online, 4AT
Card: 516794******2560

19 Nov 2025 Next £20.00 £71,573.11
From: Next Directory, Online, 4AT
Card: 516794******2560

19 Nov 2025 Next £28.00 £71,601.11
From: Next Directory, Online, 4AT
Card: 516794******2560

19 Nov 2025 Next £20.00 £71,621.11
From: Next Directory, Online, 4AT
Card: 516794******2560

19 Nov 2025 Dilling A/s £188.82 £71,432.29
To: Dilling A, Herning
Card: 516794******2560

20 Nov 2025 Cyprus Duty Free £12.40 £71,419.89
Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.13 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.14) €14.00
To: Cyprus Airports Xpress, Diethnis Aero
Card: 516794******2560

20 Nov 2025 Uber £16.98 £71,402.91
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

20 Nov 2025 Uber £2.00 £71,400.91
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

20 Nov 2025 Ocado £138.50 £71,262.41
To: Ocado, 0345 656 1234, 9UL
Card: 516794******2560

20 Nov 2025 To Della Hedger £61.00 £71,201.41
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Della Hedger, 00124356

21 Nov 2025 Sp Fen Farm Dairy £37.31 £71,164.10
To: Sp Fen Farm Dairy, Forest Row, 5BQ
Card: 516794******2560

21 Nov 2025 Food Village £10.50 £71,153.60
Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.13 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.14) €11.85
To: Food Village, Larnaca
Card: 516794******2560

21 Nov 2025 Uber £5.92 £71,147.68
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

21 Nov 2025 Uber £5.95 £71,141.73
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

22 Nov 2025 Amazon £60.00 £71,081.73
To: Amazon Uk* Z368c0ku4, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

22 Nov 2025 Amazon £71.95 £71,009.78
To: Amazon* Z302f69c4, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

22 Nov 2025 Amazon £9.98 £70,999.80
To: Amazon.co.uk*z33lj97f4, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

22 Nov 2025 Uber £18.97 £70,980.83
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560
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Date Description Money out Money in Balance

22 Nov 2025 giffgaff £10.00 £70,970.83
To: Giffgaff, London, 1QE
Card: 516794******2560

23 Nov 2025 Uber £24.93 £70,945.90
To: Uber *trip, Help.uber.com, 8FA
Card: 516794******2560

23 Nov 2025 Royal Mail £6.25 £70,939.65
To: Royal Mail Group Limit, London, 1AA
Card: 516794******2560

23 Nov 2025 Select & Save £5.07 £70,934.58
To: Select And Save 01, Birmingham, 6EY
Card: 516794******2560

23 Nov 2025 Amazon £33.39 £70,901.19
To: Amznmktplace*zl2vu5z04, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

23 Nov 2025 Sp Dame £35.98 £70,865.21
To: Sp Wearedame.co, Norwich, 6BB
Card: 516794******2560

23 Nov 2025 Amazon Music £3.49 £70,861.72
To: Prime Video Rent , London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

23 Nov 2025 To Luke Tidman £300.00 £70,561.72
Reference: Sent from Revolut
To: Luke Tidman, 91381237

24 Nov 2025 Ocado £122.63 £70,439.09
To: Ocado, 0345 656 1234, 9UL
Card: 516794******2560

24 Nov 2025 TK Maxx £1,267.73 £69,171.36
To: T K Maxx, Watford, 1TX
Card: 516794******2560

24 Nov 2025 Sainsbury's £129.19 £69,042.17
To: Sainsburys.co.uk, 0800 328 1700, 3AL
Card: 516794******2560

24 Nov 2025 Amazon £23.98 £69,018.19
To: Amznmktplace*zl5a90gb4, London, 2FA
Card: 516794******2560

Reverted from 7 August 2025 to 24 November 2025

Start date Description Money out Money in

13 Aug 2025 TaskRabbit £34.38
To: Tasker On Taskrabbit, Milton Keynes
Card: 516794******2560

11 Sept 2025 Pacific Nephrology £308.10
580.00 CAD

From: Sq *pacific Nephrology, Vancouver
Card: 516794******2560

26 Sept 2025 Uber £8.13
To: Ubr* Pending.uber.com, London
Card: 516794******2560
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5 Oct 2025 Levi's £100.00
To: Levis Online Shop, Diegem
Card: 516794******2560

20 Oct 2025 TaskRabbit £44.85
To: Tasker On Taskrabbit, Milton Keynes
Card: 516794******2560

2 Nov 2025 Uber £5.93
To: Uber * Pending, London
Card: 516794******2560

3 Nov 2025 Uber £10.93
To: Uber * Pending, London
Card: 516794******2560

3 Nov 2025 Uber £5.98
To: Uber * Pending, London
Card: 516794******2560
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